SKU
VIDRI
DESCRIPTION MODEL BRAND SUPPLIER
164398 PANEL LED REDONDO DE EMPOTRAR 3W 6500K ML LPR1-3WR 65K LPR1-3WR 65K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164399 PANEL LED REDONDO DE EMPOTRAR 3W 3000K ML LPR1-3WR 3K LPR1-3WR 3K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164400 PANEL LED REDONDO DE EMPOTRAR 6W 6500K ML LPR1-6WR 65K LPR1-6WR 65K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164401 PANEL LED REDONDO DE EMPOTRAR 6W 3000K ML LPR1-6WR 3K LPR1-6WR 3K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164402 PANEL LED REDONDO DE EMPOTRAR 12W 6500K ML LPR1-12WR 65K LPR1-12WR 65K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164403 PANEL LED REDONDO DE EMPOTRAR 12W 3000K ML LPR1-12WR 3K LPR1-12WR 3K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164404 PANEL LED REDONDO DE EMPOTRAR 18W 6500K ML LPR1-18WR 65K LPR1-18WR 65K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164405 PANEL LED REDONDO DE EMPOTRAR 18W 3000K ML LPR1-18WR 3K LPR1-18WR 3K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164406 PANEL LED REDONDO DE EMPOTRAR 24W 6500K ML LPR1-24WR 65K LPR1-24WR 65K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164407 PANEL LED REDONDO DE EMPOTRAR 24W 3000K ML LPR1-24WR 3K LPR1-24WR 3K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164408 PANEL LED CUADRADO DE EMPOTRAR 3W 6500K ML LPR1-6WR 65K LPR1-3WS 65K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164409 PANEL LED CUADRADO DE EMPOTRAR 3W 3000K ML LPR1-3WS 3K LPR1-3WS 3K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164410 PANEL LED CUADRADO DE EMPOTRAR 6W 6500K ML LPR1-6WS 65K LPR1-6WS 65K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164411 PANEL LED CUADRADO DE EMPOTRAR 6W 3000K ML LPR1-6WS 3K LPR1-6WS 3K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164412 PANEL LED CUADRADO DE EMPOTRAR 12W 6500K ML LPR1-12WS 65K LPR1-12WS 65K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164413 PANEL LED CUADRADO DE EMPOTRAR 12W 3000K ML LPR1-12WS 3K LPR1-12WS 3K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164414 PANEL LED CUADRADO DE EMPOTRAR 18W 6500K ML LPR1-18WS 65K LPR1-18WS 65K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164415 PANEL LED CUADRADO DE EMPOTRAR 18W 3000K ML LPR1-18WS 3K LPR1-18WS 3K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164416 PANEL LED CUADRADO DE EMPOTRAR 24W 6500K ML LPR1-24WS 65K LPR1-24WS 65K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
164417 PANEL LED CUADRADO DE EMPOTRAR 24W 3000K ML LPR1-24WS 3K LPR1-24WS 3K MODERN LIGHTING 002467 - WELLFULL GROUP CO LTD
Technical Specifications
CCT 6500K | 3000K
Ra 70
Voltage 85-265V 50/60Hz
PF >0.5
IP 20
Efficiency 50lm/w -80lm/w
Material PS+Aluminum
Driver isolation
Certificate CE
Warranty 2 years